

In

Rare Asset Reconstruction LimitedPETITIONER

V/S

Unity Small Finance Bank LimitedRESPONDENT

— —

— —

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE GAURI GODSE J

DATE : 13th October, 2025

P.C. :

Balance Daily Board cannot be taken up today on account of paucity of time. Stand over to 10/11/2025

(ASSOCIATE)